

WEBEL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CORRIGENDUM – V

TENDER NO. WTL/IGR/DSRD/065 DATED 05.02.2024

Sl. No.	Section	Clause No.	Page No.	Present Entry	Replace with
1	C	Eligibility Criteria SI. No. 2	15	The Bidder should have their presence in Kolkata with own office and development center. Valid proof should be submitted along with the bid.	The Bidder should have their presence in Kolkata with own office and development center. Valid proof should be submitted along with the bid or Bidder may submit a declaration on their letter head that they will open an office in Kolkata address with WBGST from the date of receiving Work order.
2	Date and time of Bid Submission has been extended up to 11 th March 2024 at 12.30 hrs.				
3	Date and time of Bid Opening has been extended up to 13 th March 2024 at 12.30 hrs.				